

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No.4203 of 2021

Smt. Mintra Netam Vs. South Eastern Coalfields Ltd. & Ors.

12.08.2021	Shri Avinash N Mishra, Advocate for the petitioner. Shri Shubham Pandey on behalf of Shri Vivek Chopra, Advocate for respondents. Admit. Let reply be filed and the matter be listed for hearing thereafter. Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) Judge

Inder