

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

W.P.(S) No. 4203 of 2021

Smt. Mintra Netam **Versus** South Eastern Coalfields Limited and Ors.

20/04/2023	Shri Aniket Verma, Advocate on behalf of Shri Anand Shukla, Advocate for the petitioner. Shri K.K. Shrivastava, Advocate for the respondents. At the request of counsel for the respondents, post this matter after one week. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge