



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 4203 of 2021

SMT. MINTRA NETAM *versus* SOUTH EASTERN COALFIELDS LTD.

Order Sheet

25/07/2025	Shri Parth Shrivastava, Advocate holding the brief of Shri Anand Shukla, Advocate for the petitioner. Issue notice to the respondents on payment of process fee by ordinary as well as registered mode. Call this matter after service of notice. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge

Nimmi