



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 4203 of 2021

SMT. MINTRA NETAM *versus* SOUTH EASTERN COALFIELDS LTD.

Order Sheet

17/09/2025	Mr. Parth Shrivastava, learned counsel for the petitioner/s. None for the respondents. List the case in the wee commencing 13.10.2025. Accordingly, IA No. 1 is dismissed as not pressed. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Pawan	